@ LINDIGE

LK 300 - Datenblatt

Technische Angaben

LK 300/Palfinger P300 KS 4x4

Arbeitshohe
Reichweite
Gelandefihig
Individuelle

Angaben (Freitext)

Fiihrerscheinklasse
Abstiitzbreite
Korblast
EigenEigengewicht
Transportlange
Transportbreite
Transporthohe
Antriebsart

Korb breite

Korb ldange

30m

20.5m

Nein
LK300-D
Palfinger
Teleskop mit
Korbarm 4x4
C

5m

350kg
10500kg
8.15m

2.54m

3.85m

Diesel

1.8m

m

SYSTEMLIFT LINDIG

§ w0 p=




Korb drehbar Ja
Features Geeignet fiir
Versetzfahrten,

B&schungswinkel
16°

mietbuehnen@lindig.com LINDIG Fordertechnik GmbH
+49 3691 6929-0 Albert-Lindig-Stral3e 1
https://arbeitsbuehnen.lindig.com/ 99819 Krauthausen/Eisenach



