

LK 300 – Datenblatt

Technische Angaben

LK 300/Palfinger P300 KS 4x4

Arbeitshöhe	30m
Reichweite	20.5m
Geländefähig	Nein
Individuelle	LK 300 -D
Angaben (Freitext)	Palfinger
	Teleskop mit
	Korbarm 4x4
Führerscheinklasse	C
Abstützbreite	5m
Korblast	350kg
EigenEigengewicht	10500kg
Transportlänge	8.15m
Transportbreite	2.54m
Transporthöhe	3.85m
Antriebsart	Diesel
Korb breite	1.8m
Korb länge	1m



Korb drehbar	Ja
Features	Geeignet für
	Versetzfahrten,
	Böschungswinkel
	16°

mietbuehnen@lindig.com +49 3691 6929-0 https://arbeitsbuehnen.lindig.com/ LINDIG Fördertechnik GmbH Albert-Lindig-Straße 1 99819 Krauthausen/Eisenach